

Letric Lighting Co.

MOTORCYCLE LIGHTING

www.namzccp.com

NAMZ Custom Cycle Products, Inc

1440 Ulmer Avenue
Oreland, PA 19075

Technical Support is available Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm EST via email at tech@namzccp.com or call us at 1-877-277-NAMZ.

Part Number: LLC-5LRS



Fitment: Double-Barrel™ LED Headlamp for 2015-Up Road Glide® Models only.

This product is intended: The Double-Barrel™ LED Headlamp is a mixture of black & chrome accents, housing is built with an aluminum and plastic body with a poly-carbonate lens. Ultra-bright LED's that are DOT compliant, fully adjustable for correct projection and 100% plug-n-play!

What is included in this kit?

- (1) Double-Barrel™ Headlamp
- (4) 3/16 Allen head bolts
- (4) Phillips Screws

Recommended Tools:

- T25 Torx Bit
- T15 Torx Bit
- 1/8" Allen Head Socket
- 3/16" Allen Head Socket
- Phillips Screwdriver

WARNING!

This product should be installed by a professional motorcycle technician or reputable shop/ dealership.

Improper installation may result in loss of Headlamp / Turn signal functions.

1. Remove seat and disconnect the negative battery cable.
2. Remove the four windscreen bolts using 1/8" Allen Head, and set aside.
3. Carefully, remove speaker pod lids and upper fairing bolts, located under speaker pod lids. and lower fairing bolt using T25 Torx.
4. Using the 3/16" Allen Head remove turn signal mounting bolts. Use appropriate precautions here as the outer fairing is not no longer attached to the motorcycle. Disconnect the turn signal connectors, and carefully set the fairing aside in an area it will not be damaged.
5. Remove stock headlamp using 3/16" Allen Head. Two of the bolts are located on the top of the light and two below.
6. Disconnect headlamp connector by gently prying the locking tab up and pulling the connectors apart.
7. Remove the Fairing vent covers from the stock head lamp using the T15 Torx.
8. Install fairing vents on the **Double-Barrel™** headlamp using the supplied Phillips head screws.
9. Connect the headlamp connector **Double-Barrel™** headlamp. Reinstall headlamp with the stock bolts. Refer to service manual for torque specifications.
10. Reinstall outer fairing in reverse order, referring to service manual for torque specifications.
11. Reconnect battery and test functions.

Letric Lighting Co.

MOTORCYCLE LIGHTING

www.namzccp.com

NAMZ Custom Cycle Products, Inc

1440 Ulmer Avenue
Oreland, PA 19075

Technical Support is available Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm EST via email at tech@namzccp.com or call us at 1-877-277-NAMZ.

Below you will find a color schematic of the proper installation for our LED Headlamp.

